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SYSTAINER3 SYS 4 MEDIUM 337MM X 396MM STORAGE BOX 204844 BY

The new Systainer® generation enables you to be more
mobile than ever before. Festool, TANOS and bott have
collaboratively developed a mobility system that brings the
workshop and the construction site closer together. It is
perfectly integrated into Bott vario3 vehicle equipment,
allowing you to safely deploy the familiar arrangement and
simple handling that you are used to from the Systainer
system in your vehicle as well.

In standard format with proven base area

Main applications

Can be connected to one another and to different
generations

Compatible with transport systems and mobile dust
extractors

Enable organisation, an overview and professional
appearance

FESTOOL

SKU
9304089

Model

Type

SKU

Series

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Working Load Capacity
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
204844 $165

Mobile Tool Storage Box
9304089

Festool Systainer
204844
4014549354933
Festool

40 kg

396 mm
296 mm
337 mm

2.4 kg

2.48 kg
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