



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

SYSTAINER3 SYS 4 MEDIUM 337MM X 396MM STORAGE BOX 204844 BY FESTOOL



The new Systainer³ generation enables you to be more mobile than ever before. Festool, TANOS and bott have collaboratively developed a mobility system that brings the workshop and the construction site closer together. It is perfectly integrated into Bott vario3 vehicle equipment, allowing you to safely deploy the familiar arrangement and simple handling that you are used to from the Systainer system in your vehicle as well.

In standard format with proven base area

Main applications

Can be connected to one another and to different generations

Compatible with transport systems and mobile dust extractors

Enable organisation, an overview and professional appearance



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9304089		204844	\$165

Model	
Туре	Mobile Tool Storage Box
SKU	9304089
Series	Festool Systainer
Part Number	204844
Barcode	4014549354933
Brand	Festool
Technical - Main	
Working Load Capacity	40 kg
Dimensions	
Product Length	396 mm
Product Width	296 mm
Product Height	337 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	2.4 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	2.48 kg